Start Date
Apr. 1/19

Apr. 1/19

Apr. 2/19

Apr. 3/19

Apr. 3/19

Apr. 8/19

Apr. 9/19

Apr. 9/19

Apr. 10/19
Apr. 10/19
Apr. 24/19
Apr. 29/19
Apr. 29/19
Apr. 29/19
Apr. 29/19
Apr. 29/19
Apr. 29/19
Apr. 29/19
Apr. 29/19
Apr. 29/19
Apr. 29/19
May 9/19

May 10/19
May 10/19
May 13/19
May 14/19
May 14/19
May 14/19
May 14/19
May 14/19
May 14/19
May 14/19

End Date
Apr. 1/19

Apr. 1/19
Apr. 2/19
Apr. 3/19
Apr. 3/19
Apr. 8/19
Apr. 9/19
Apr. 9/19
Apr. 10/19
Apr. 10/19
Apr. 24/19
May 1/19
May 1/19
May 1/19
May 1/19
May 1/19
May 1/19
May 1/19
May 1/19
May 1/19
May 1/19
May 9/19
May 10/19
May 10/19
May 13/19
May 16/19
May 16/19
May 16/19
May 16/19
May 16/19
May 16/19
May 16/19

CEO Travel Expenses - Fiscal Year: April 1, 2019 - March 31, 2020

Purpose
Meetings - Halifax

Meetings - Halifax

Meetings - Halifax

Meetings - Halifax

Meetings - Halifax

Meetings - Halifax

Meetings - Halifax

Meetings - Halifax

Meetings - Halifax

Meetings - Halifax

Meetings - Westjet inaugural flight to Dublin
Meetings - Westjet inaugural flight to Dublin
Meetings - Westjet inaugural flight to Dublin
Meetings - Westjet inaugural flight to Dublin
Meetings - Westjet inaugural flight to Dublin
Meetings - Westjet inaugural flight to Dublin
Meetings - Westjet inaugural flight to Dublin
Meetings - Westjet inaugural flight to Dublin
Meetings - Westjet inaugural flight to Dublin
Meetings - Westjet inaugural flight to Dublin
Meetings - Westjet inaugural flight to Dublin
Meetings - Halifax

Meetings - Halifax

Meetings - Halifax

Meetings - Halifax

Meetings - TIANS AGM

Meetings - TIANS AGM

Meetings - TIANS AGM

Meetings - TIANS AGM

Meetings - TIANS AGM

Meetings - TIANS AGM

Meetings - TIANS AGM

TOURISM
NOVA SCOTIA"™

Destination
Halifax

Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Baddeck
Baddeck
Baddeck
Baddeck
Baddeck
Baddeck
Baddeck

Expense Type
Lunch - per diem

Kms + parking

kms

Lunch - per diem

Kms + parking

Kms + parking

Lunch - per diem

Kms + parking

Lunch - per diem

Kms + parking

Return Airfare Apr. 29 to May 1
Apr. 29 - Accommodations
Apr. 29 - taxi

Apr. 29 - incidental

Apr. 30 - Accommodations
Apr. 30 - breakfast

Apr. 30 - lunch

Apr. 30 - dinner

Apr. 30 - incidentals

May 1 - breakfast

May 1 - taxi

Kms + parking

Kms + parking

Lunch - per diem

Kms + parking

May 14 - lunch per diem
May 14 - dinner

May 14 - accommodations
May 14 - incidentals

May 15 - breakfast

May 15 - dinner

May 15 - accommodations

Travel Type
In Prov Travel

In Prov Travel
In Prov Travel
In Prov Travel
In Prov Travel
In Prov Travel
In Prov Travel
In Prov Travel
In Prov Travel
In Prov Travel
Out of Prov Travel
Out of Prov Travel
Out of Prov Travel
Out of Prov Travel
Out of Prov Travel
Out of Prov Travel
Out of Prov Travel
Out of Prov Travel
Out of Prov Travel
Out of Prov Travel
Out of Prov Travel
In Prov Travel
In Prov Travel
In Prov Travel
In Prov Travel
In Prov Travel
In Prov Travel
In Prov Travel
In Prov Travel
In Prov Travel
In Prov Travel
In Prov Travel

Amount

17
8.5

17

20
25.25
17
25.25
17

20
1081.57
450.6
54
50.8
451.2
33.61
54.87
70.46
51.03
33.72
55
20.8
26.05
17
20.8
17
30.14
116.13
7

15

32
116.13

15
15

30
30

30

30

30
30

30



May 14/19
May 14/19
May 22/19
May 22/19
May 23/19
May 28/19
May 28/19
May 29/19
May 29/19
May 29/19
May 29/19
May 29/19
May 29/19
May 29/19

May 16/19
May 16/19
May 22/19
May 22/19
May 23/19
May 28/19
May 28/19
June 3/19
June 3/19
June 3/19
June 3/19
June 3/19
June 3/19
June 3/19

Meetings - TIANS AGM
Meetings - TIANS AGM

Meetings - Halifax
Meetings - Halifax
Meetings - Halifax
Meetings - Halifax
Meetings - Halifax
FPT Conference
FPT Conference
FPT Conference
FPT Conference
FPT Conference
FPT Conference
FPT Conference

Baddeck
Baddeck
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Toronto, ON
Toronto, ON
Toronto, ON
Toronto, ON
Toronto, ON
Toronto, ON
Toronto, ON

Mahy 15 - incidentals

May 16 - lunch & dinner - per diems
Lunch - per diem

Kms + parking

Kms + parking

Kms + parking

Lunch - per diem

May 29 - lunch

May 29 - dinner

May 29 - accommodations
May 29 - taxi to airport
May 29 - incidentals

May 30 -3 meals per diems
June 3 - taxi from airport

In Prov Travel
In Prov Travel
In Prov Travel
In Prov Travel
In Prov Travel
In Prov Travel
In Prov Travel
Out of Prov Travel
Out of Prov Travel
Out of Prov Travel
Out of Prov Travel
Out of Prov Travel
Out of Prov Travel
Out of Prov Travel

Sub Total

/
37

17
20.8
20.8
20.8
17
24.59
52.32
249.6
50.75
7

47

55

3,598.57

30
30
30

330.00
145.70

Total $3,744.27









