

CEO Travel Expenses - Fiscal Year: April 1, 2019 - March 31, 2020

Start Date	End Date	Purpose	Destination	Expense Type	Travel Type	Amount	KM
Apr. 1/19	Apr. 1/19	Meetings - Halifax	Halifax	Lunch - per diem	In Prov Travel	17	
Apr. 1/19	Apr. 1/19	Meetings - Halifax	Halifax	Kms + parking	In Prov Travel	8.5	15
Apr. 2/19	Apr. 2/19	Meetings - Halifax	Halifax	kms	In Prov Travel		15
Apr. 3/19	Apr. 3/19	Meetings - Halifax	Halifax	Lunch - per diem	In Prov Travel	17	
Apr. 3/19	Apr. 3/19	Meetings - Halifax	Halifax	Kms + parking	In Prov Travel	20	30
Apr. 8/19	Apr. 8/19	Meetings - Halifax	Halifax	Kms + parking	In Prov Travel	25.25	30
Apr. 9/19	Apr. 9/19	Meetings - Halifax	Halifax	Lunch - per diem	In Prov Travel	17	
Apr. 9/19	Apr. 9/19	Meetings - Halifax	Halifax	Kms + parking	In Prov Travel	25.25	30
Apr. 10/19	Apr. 10/19	Meetings - Halifax	Halifax	Lunch - per diem	In Prov Travel	17	
Apr. 10/19	Apr. 10/19	Meetings - Halifax	Halifax	Kms + parking	In Prov Travel	20	30
Apr. 24/19	Apr. 24/19	Meetings - Westjet inaugural flight to Dublin	Ireland	Return Airfare Apr. 29 to May 1	Out of Prov Travel	1081.57	
Apr. 29/19	May 1/19	Meetings - Westjet inaugural flight to Dublin	Ireland	Apr. 29 - Accommodations	Out of Prov Travel	450.6	
Apr. 29/19	May 1/19	Meetings - Westjet inaugural flight to Dublin	Ireland	Apr. 29 - taxi	Out of Prov Travel	54	
Apr. 29/19	May 1/19	Meetings - Westjet inaugural flight to Dublin	Ireland	Apr. 29 - incidental	Out of Prov Travel	50.8	
Apr. 29/19	May 1/19	Meetings - Westjet inaugural flight to Dublin	Ireland	Apr. 30 - Accommodations	Out of Prov Travel	451.2	
Apr. 29/19	May 1/19	Meetings - Westjet inaugural flight to Dublin	Ireland	Apr. 30 - breakfast	Out of Prov Travel	33.61	
Apr. 29/19	May 1/19	Meetings - Westjet inaugural flight to Dublin	Ireland	Apr. 30 - lunch	Out of Prov Travel	54.87	
Apr. 29/19	May 1/19	Meetings - Westjet inaugural flight to Dublin	Ireland	Apr. 30 - dinner	Out of Prov Travel	70.46	
Apr. 29/19	May 1/19	Meetings - Westjet inaugural flight to Dublin	Ireland	Apr. 30 - incidentals	Out of Prov Travel	51.03	
Apr. 29/19	May 1/19	Meetings - Westjet inaugural flight to Dublin	Ireland	May 1 - breakfast	Out of Prov Travel	33.72	
Apr. 29/19	May 1/19	Meetings - Westjet inaugural flight to Dublin	Ireland	May 1 - taxi	Out of Prov Travel	55	
May 9/19	May 9/19	Meetings - Halifax	Halifax	Kms + parking	In Prov Travel	20.8	30
May 10/19	May 10/19	Meetings - Halifax	Halifax	Kms + parking	In Prov Travel	26.05	30
May 10/19	May 10/19	Meetings - Halifax	Halifax	Lunch - per diem	In Prov Travel	17	
May 13/19	May 13/19	Meetings - Halifax	Halifax	Kms + parking	In Prov Travel	20.8	30
May 14/19	May 16/19	Meetings - TIANS AGM	Baddeck	May 14 - lunch per diem	In Prov Travel	17	0
May 14/19	May 16/19	Meetings - TIANS AGM	Baddeck	May 14 - dinner	In Prov Travel	30.14	
May 14/19	May 16/19	Meetings - TIANS AGM	Baddeck	May 14 - accommodations	In Prov Travel	116.13	
May 14/19	May 16/19	Meetings - TIANS AGM	Baddeck	May 14 - incidentals	In Prov Travel	7	
May 14/19	May 16/19	Meetings - TIANS AGM	Baddeck	May 15 - breakfast	In Prov Travel	15	
May 14/19	May 16/19	Meetings - TIANS AGM	Baddeck	May 15 - dinner	In Prov Travel	32	
May 14/19	May 16/19	Meetings - TIANS AGM	Baddeck	May 15 - accommodations	In Prov Travel	116.13	

May 14/19	May 16/19	Meetings - TIANS AGM
May 14/19	May 16/19	Meetings - TIANS AGM
May 22/19	May 22/19	Meetings - Halifax
May 22/19	May 22/19	Meetings - Halifax
May 23/19	May 23/19	Meetings - Halifax
May 28/19	May 28/19	Meetings - Halifax
May 28/19	May 28/19	Meetings - Halifax
May 29/19	June 3/19	FPT Conference
May 29/19	June 3/19	FPT Conference
May 29/19	June 3/19	FPT Conference
May 29/19	June 3/19	FPT Conference
May 29/19	June 3/19	FPT Conference
May 29/19	June 3/19	FPT Conference
May 29/19	June 3/19	FPT Conference

Baddeck Baddeck Halifax Halifax Halifax Halifax Toronto, ON	Mahy 15 - incidentals May 16 - lunch & dinner - per diems Lunch - per diem Kms + parking Kms + parking Kms + parking Lunch - per diem May 29 - lunch May 29 - dinner May 29 - accommodations May 29 - taxi to airport May 29 - incidentals May 30 -3 meals per diems June 3 - taxi from airport	In Prov Travel Out of Prov Travel	7 37 17 20.8 20.8 20.8 17 24.59 52.32 249.6 50.75 7 47 55	30 30 30
		Sub Total	3,598.57	330.00 145.70

Total

\$3,744.27